
Time

7:00

8:00

9:00

  

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

5/8/2024
NOTE: Core meets week 1, 3, 5 & 6 on Thursday 11:00-11:50 SEE Canvas FOR GROUPS AND ONLINE COURSE  
Each week, each student will be assigned to specific lab times on Tuesday and Thursday.  Start time and duration will vary based on the purpose 

of the individual lab session.  See the specific lab schedules for the actual times.

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY:  Monday, September 2, 2024 - WEEK 2 - Monday schedule on Tuesday, September 3, 2024                                                                                                               

CHS White Coat Ceremony: September 28, 2024, 2:00pm / Thanksgiving Break November 11-29, 2024

Lecture Lecture as needed

Ocotillo 108 Ocotillo 108

CVSPG 591 CVSPG 591

Practical Lab Practical Lab

Ocotillo 108 Ocotillo 108 Ocotillo 108

Perfusion Tech I Perfusion Tech I For CV Sciences

(1:00-3:00) (1:00-3:00) (1:00-3:00)

CVSPG 561 CVSPG 561 CVSPG 551

Cardiovascular Cardiovascular Anatomy

Ocotillo 108 Ocotillo 108

& Pathophysiology I & Pathophysiology I

8:00 - 12:00 (10:00-12:00) (10:00-12:00)

Ocotillo 108 Ocotillo 108

Canvas Schedule CVSPG 555 CVSPG 555

Applied Physiology Applied Physiology

IN PERSON Each student will be 
assigned to a specific lab 

time. Start time and 
duration of the lab will 

depend on the purpose of 
the specific lab session. 

See the Tuesday lab 
schedule for specific 
times.  Lunch hour is 

determined by individual 
lab assignments.

CV Patient Each student will be 
assigned to a specific lab 

time. Start time and 
duration of the lab will 

depend on the purpose of 
the specific lab session. 

See the Thursday lab 
schedule for specific 
times.  Lunch hour is 

determined by individual 
lab assignments.

CV Patient

Cholla (8:30-10:00) (8:30-10:00)

Computer Lab

TESTING CENTER

CVSPG 553

In person small group Monitoring and the In person small group Monitoring and the

CVSPG 551 & 553

CVSPG 555 & 561 Ocotillo 107, 108 or 109 CVSPG 553 Ocotillo 107, 108 or 109

CVSPG 591 CVSPG 591

CVSP Exam Block CV Perf Lab (A) CV Perf Lab (B)

Time reserved for special 
activities and 
presentations. 

Time reserved for special 
activities and 
presentations. 

CVSP Class of 2026
Cardiovascular Science Program - Fall 2024

August 26, 2024 through November 1, 2024

Final Exam Week November 4 - 8, 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday


