CVSP Class of 2026 Cardiovascular Science Program - Fall 2024 August 26, 2024 through November 1, 2024					
Final Exam Week November 4 - 8, 2024					
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:00	CVSP Exam Block	CVSPG 591 CV Perf Lab (A)	Time reserved for special activities and presentations.	CVSPG 591 CV Perf Lab (B)	Time reserved for special activities and presentations.
9:00	CVSPG 551 & 553 CVSPG 555 & 561 IN PERSON	Ocotillo 107, 108 or 109 In person small group Each student will be	CVSPG 553 Monitoring and the CV Patient	Ocotillo 107, 108 or 109 In person small group Each student will be	CVSPG 553 Monitoring and the CV Patient
	Cholla Computer Lab TESTING CENTER	assigned to a specific lab time. Start time and duration of the lab will depend on the purpose of	(8:30-10:00) Ocotillo 108	assigned to a specific lab time. Start time and duration of the lab will depend on the purpose of	(8:30-10:00) Ocotillo 108
10:00	Canvas Schedule 8:00 - 12:00	the specific lab session. See the Tuesday lab schedule for specific times. Lunch hour is determined by individual lab assignments.	CVSPG 555 Applied Physiology & Pathophysiology I (10:00-12:00)	the specific lab session. See the Thursday lab schedule for specific times. Lunch hour is determined by individual lab assignments.	CVSPG 555 Applied Physiology & Pathophysiology I (10:00-12:00)
11.00			Ocotillo 108		Ocotillo 108
12:00					
13:00	CVSPG 561 Cardiovascular Perfusion Tech I (1:00-3:00)		CVSPG 561 Cardiovascular Perfusion Tech I (1:00-3:00)		CVSPG 551 Anatomy For CV Sciences (1:00-3:00)
14:00	Ocotillo 108		Ocotillo 108		Ocotillo 108
15:00	CVSPG 591 Practical Lab Lecture Ocotillo 108		CVSPG 591 Practical Lab Lecture as needed Ocotillo 108		
16:00					
17:00					

5/8/2024

NOTE: Core meets week 1, 3, 5 & 6 on Thursday 11:00-11:50 SEE Canvas FOR GROUPS AND ONLINE COURSE Each week, each student will be assigned to specific lab times on Tuesday and Thursday. Start time and duration will vary based on the purpose of the individual lab session. See the specific lab schedules for the actual times.

LABOR DAY HOLIDAY: Monday, September 2, 2024 - WEEK 2 - Monday schedule on Tuesday, September 3, 2024